
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 

Ref  No. Part Number Description Qty 
4 HAN3031 Handle Grip Black 1 
6 FAS010N034HEXZN ¼” X ¾” Hex Head Bolt SS 4 
7 FAS04014000LOCSS ¼” Lock Washer SS 4 
8 FAS02014000HEXSS ¼” Hex Nut SS 4 
9 FAS02N10000STPZN 10-24 Elastic Stop Nut 2 
11 FAS03316113STVZN 3/16” X 1-3/4” Stove Bolt 2 
12 BLD0130 30“ Lute Blade Only 1 
13 BLD0148 48” Lute Blade Only 1 

 

Proline Lute Scarifiers  #SCR04 (30”)  #SCR05(48”) 



 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 

Ref No. Part Number Description QTY 
1 SCR06K Aluminum Corner Bracket Assembly Includes: 1 
  FAS01014034HEXZN   4     ¼” X ¾”  Hex Head Bolt SS  
  FAS04014000LOCSS   4     ¼”  Lock Washer SS   
  FAS02014000HEXSS   4     ¼” Hex Nut SS   
  FAS02N10000STPZN   2     10-24 Elastic Stop Nut   
  FAS03316134STVZN   2     3/16” X 1-3/4” Stove Bolt   

2 HAN0502 Lute Handle Assembly Includes: 1 
   HAN3031   1     Handle Grip Black   

3 FAS3002 Lute Hardware Package Includes: 1 
  FAS01014034HEXZN   4     ¼” X ¾”  Hex Head Bolt SS   
  FAS04014000LOCSS   4     ¼”  Lock Washer SS   
  FAS02014000HEXSS   4     ¼” Hex Nut SS   
  FAS02N10000STPZN   2     10-24 Elastic Stop Nut   
  FAS03316134STVZN   2     3/16” X 1-3/4” Stove Bolt   

Assembly Packages 
 

 
2200 Old Ivy Road, Suite 100, Charlottesville, VA  22903  1.877.442.7878  www.playtheclay.com 

 


